Oregon Washington Idaho Montana

.

62136

			ICRAM Release of Mortgage
		RELEASE OF MORTGAGE	Vointal Page 962
	PACIFICORP	INTGAGE	
corpor	ation, in consider	ness as Pacific Power & Ligh	.
releas	es the real property	ness as Pacific Power & Ligh the payment of the sum of t the lien of the Insulation (s company, a Maine <u>J</u> Cost Repayment Agreement and Cuted by
Mortgag	se dated <u>March 17, 1986</u>	the lien of the Insulation of	, hereby
& Light	David P. Switzler and Carri	ie A. Switzler	
K:	,	ed on April on	in favor of Pacific Power
Vo	1. M86 Po Zoca	y, <u>Oregon</u> C16	, in the records of the
indebter	7362 #60825 This	y, <u>Oregon</u> Cla release does not effect a d lation Cost Repayment Agreema	erk at
<u> </u>	less evidenced by the Insul	release does not effect a d ation Cost Repayment Agreeme	ischarge of the
C 3:		Cost Repayment Agreem	
	DATED this <u>19th</u> day o		and Mortgage.
	•	May	_, 19 ₈₆
		PACIFICORD	
199 199		Pacific Pow	doing business as ver & Light Company
			-Fully
STATE OF ORI	GON)	By By	ALLIN
County of Mu			ce President
The			
<u>May</u>	roregoing instrument was		
Light"Company	President, 19 86, by	acknowledged before me this James F. Pienovi PacifiCorp, doing knowl	19th 4
summer En Contra	, a Maine corporation, on	PacifiCorp, doing business	day of
Light Company		James F. Pienovi PacifiCorp, doing business behalf of the corporation.	as Pacific Power &
		_	
PUBLIC	5	la 1.	
		Notary Public	10hlin
1 07 08 08 C		My Commission F	Tor Oregon Expires: 2/20/89
\mathcal{L}_{1}			
After recording	Dleng	Power & Light Company, 920 Prvation Services Department	
rortland, Oregon	97204 - ATTRACT	Powers	
	ALLENTION: CONSE	rvation Service Sompany, 920	S.W. Chan
STATE OF ORECON	****** ****	Power & Light Company, 920 Prvation Services Department	Sixth Avenue,
	UUNTY OF KLANAM		
Filed for record at reque of	est of		
	A.D 10 86		
FEE \$5.00	of <u>Mortgages</u>	o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded on Page <u>9628</u>	4th day
· • •		Lvelyn Biehn	
		By Biehn, County C	lerk
			mille

1.1

đ